TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Essef Corporation		10/25/2004	CORPORATION: OHIO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pentair Water Treatment (OH) Company
Street Address:	220 Park Drive
City:	Chardon
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	44024
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OHIO

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2256901	WELL MATE
Registration Number:	1680233	ROMATE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (330)376-4577

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 330-376-2700

Email: tlink@ralaw.com

Correspondent Name: Terrence H. Link II

Address Line 1: 222 S. Main St.

Address Line 2: Roetzel & Andress

Address Line 4: Akron, OHIO 44308

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	067920.2396
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Terrence H. Link II
Signature:	/thl/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0114

900111138

Date:	07/14/2008
Total Attachments: 3 source=Essef#page1.tif source=Essef#page2.tif source=Essef#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003815 FRAME: 0115

DATE 11/15/2004 DOCUMENT ID 200431702424

DESCRIPTION
DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO
ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING

EXPED 100.00 PENALTY .00 CERT

COPY

Receipt
This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM 17 S. HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43215

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, J. Kenneth Blackwell

242157

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

PENTAIR WATER TREATMENT (OH) COMPANY

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s)

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

Document No(s):

200431702424



United States of America State of Chic Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 12th day of November, A.D. 2004.

Ohio Secretary of State

NOV-10-2004 09:31

P.03



Prescribed by J. Kenneth Blackwell

Ohio Secretary of State
Cantral Ohio: (614) 466-3910
Tall Firs: 1-877-503-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

www.slate.oh.us/soe e-mail: busserv@sos.state.oh.us Expadits this Form: powers of the Poisson of the Po

Certificate of Amendment by Shareholders or Members (Domestic) Filing Fee \$50.00

Name of Corporation Charter Number Name of Officer Title Please creck if address provi The above named Ohio corpor A meeting of the members was duly called a st which meeting a quorum was cole was cast which entitled the	ation, does heraby certify that:		Amendment (128-AMO)
iame of Corporation Charter Number Jame of Officer Title Please check if additional provide above named Ohio corpor A meeting of the members was duly called a twhich meeting a quorum was to was cast which entitled the	en in this section for the box check Esset Corporation 242157 Louis L. Ainsworth Secretary stors attached. Shareholders and held on	directors (see-pr	
itie Please check if additional provide above named Ohio corpor A meeting of the members were duly called a which meeting a quorum wa- tile was cast which entitled the	Secretary sions attached. attion, does herably certify that:		rolfé amon sheé articleá anhjá
Please check if address provide above named Ohio corpor A meeting of the members was duly called a st which meeting a quorum was role was cast which entitled the	sions attached. stion, does heraby certify that: shareholdera and held on		प्यस्ति कारणा प्रेचनं करिन्दोचनं करोतुनं
The above named Ohio corpor A meeting of the members was duly called a which meeting a quorum was wole was cast which entitled the	ation, does heraby certify that:		न्यस्ति कारणा प्रथम करिटोच्छ करोतुन्
A meeting of the members was duly called a st which meeting a quorum wa- rote was cast which entitled the	Shereholdera an Arid an Arid an Arid an		rolli amon shell articles artigi
members was duly called a d which meeting a quorum wa- ole was cast which entitled the In a writing signed by all of	nd held on 60		प्यति कारणा प्रेचनं करित्येक्तं करित्येक्तं
it which meeting a quorum wa role was cast which entitled the In a writing signed by all of	60	ane)	
it which meeting a quonim wa ole was cast which entitled the I in a writing signed by all of	60	310)	
ole was cast which entitled the In a writing signed by all of			
articles of regulations or by	the I shareholders directified to the notice of a meeting or	is a the voting power of the LOIS farm-craft amended article	e corporation.
Rause applies if amended box is	shecked.		
testived, that the following am and take the place of the existin	ended articles of incorporations b g articles of incorporation and all	e and the same are hereby amendments thereig.	radiopted to supercede
545			

Page 2

NDV-10-2004 09:31		P. 84	F
	on must be completed if an amended box is checked. ted, complete the areas that apply.		
FIRST: The name of the	corporation is: Parmsir Water Treatment (OH) Company		
SECONO: The place in the	State of Ohio where its principal office is located is in the	City of:	
*			
(dly, visige or lower THIRD: The purposes of	his) (county) The corporation are as follows:		
The purposes of			1
ļ			1
<u> </u>			
ECCIOTAL The market of a	hares which the corporation is authorized to have outstar	ullian las	H
FOURTH. THE RESIDENCE OF S	(Does not apply to box (2))	rates as:	
·		,	
REQUIRED Must be authenticated	Tipuis hausporth	Otther 25.2004	
(signed) by an authorized representative	Authorized Representative	Daté	
(See Instructions)	Louis L. Aineworth (Print Name)		
	Secretary		
••			
	Authorized Representative	Date	8
	(Fring Name)		
	<u> </u>		
		•	
		•	
547	Paga 2 of 2	Last Ravised: May 2002	